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Fruit Market
PHILADELPHIA

JUNE 28, 1995

—ORANGES: MARKET STEADY
ant CA Valencia S6< 20.00 ft qual 13.00
72i 18.00-18.50moatly 18.00ft qual 12.00
88i 14.00-15.00fr qual 11.50113* 13.00fr
qual 11.00 138 a 11.50-12.00fr qual 1050
4/5 buctna FL Valencia 64a 14.00 80a
14.00 100 a 14.00 125 a 14.00

—TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
—TANGERINES: OFFERINGS

NONE

CITRUS FRUITS
—GRAPEFRUIT: MARKET STEADY

ctnt AZRed 23* 1130 27« 1100fr qual
10.00 36i 11.50 40t 1030 4Sf fr qual
9.50- S6« 930 White ISf 1030 32i
1030CA Red 23i 12.0027i 12.50-13.00
32i 13.00-14.00 36* 13.00 fr qual
10.00- 12.00 fr qual 10.00-11.00
48f 12.00fr qual 10.00-11.00 4/5 bucmi
FL Indian River Red 36s 9.00

—LEMONS: MARKET STEADY ctni
CA 9Si fr qual 18.50-21.00ord qual 1630
115« 28.00 fr qual 19.00-23.00mos 23.00
140 t 28.00 fr qual 21.00-25.00 ord qual
16.00- 165 i 29.00 fr qual
23.00- ord qual 16.00-17.00 200 s
29.00 fr qual 22.00-25.00

—LIMES: MARKET CA STEADY,
MX LOWER 10 lb ctn* FL Seedless Type
48s 5.00 S4s 4.75 63s 3.75 MX Seediest
Type 48s 3.50-4.50 mostly 3.50-4.00 54s
2.50- few 4.50 63s 2.50-4.00few 4.50

—MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
mammmmmmmmmmmmrnmmmm

—TEMPLES: OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES
—BLUEBERRIES: MARKET NC

LOWER, MI ABOUT STEADY flu 12
1-pt flmwipd cupa NJ med-lge 12.00 aml-
med 10.00flta 12 1-pt cupa with lida NC
med-lge 9.00-10.00 Ige 12.00-13.00 NJ
aml-med 11.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES; OFFERINGS
LIGHT flta 12 6-oz cupa with lida CA
Blackberriea 22.00-25.00

—RASPBERRIES: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

-STRAWBERRIES: MARKETLOW-
ER flta 12 1-pt bkta CA med-lge
14.00-15.00moatly 15.00 aome 13.00 ord
cond 3.00-6.00 one label 18.00flu 8 1-qt

WHITEWASHING with
JnM3VjflfcPl JFiiflutSUSw aRr *IIA Jl XU

• DRIES WHITE •NO WET FLOORS
• IS COMPATIBLE WITH DISINFECTANT AND FLY SPRAYS

• DOES NOT RUB OFF EASILY
• WASHES OFF WINDOWS & PIPELINES EASILY

BARN CLEANING
SERVICE AVAILABLE

WITH COMPRESSED AIR
__ To have your bam cleaned wilh air

it will clean off dust, cob webs &

” h "rife? l°ts °f the old lime. This will keep
your bam looking cleaner &

JM*. whiter longer.'"aP

Serving Southeastern Pa. And More

BEITZEL’S SPRAYING
Witmer, PA 17585 717-392-7227 or

Toll Free 1-800-727-7228 7:00 AM to 5:00 PM
CERTIFIED COMMERCIAL APPLICATORS

LICENSED 32 Years Experience INSURED

CALL US ABOUT ON THE FARM FLY CONTROL

S Trucks For Air Cleaning And Whitewashing
RADIO DISPATCHED TRUCKS

Barn Spraying Is Our Business, not a sideline.
Spraying Since 1961

PACMA...
can broaden your marketing efforts whether you’re

BUYING or SELLING Agricultural Commodities.

Forward Pricing
Corn Soybean Meal Hogs
Soybean Cottonseed Cattle
Wheat

Cash Grain Marketing Feed Ingredients
Feed Grains - J|JS Soybean Meal
Wheat ytwsQAtf Distillers Grains
Oilseeds 'VT Hominy

Cottonseed

475 East High Street, Palmyra, Pa. 17078
Started by Producersfor Producers

Risk Management
Hedging Services MinTMax. Contracts
Market Consultation Specialized Contracts

A privately held full service PennsylvaniaAgricultural Commodities
commodity merchandising firm Marketing Association, Inc.

Call Today 800-PACMA INc.
or 717-838-7050

faku NY medfr cond 6.00-8.00flu 816-oz
bkti with lids CA lae 16.00-17.00

MELONS
---CANTALOUPS: MARKET

SLIGHTLY LOWER 1/2 ctni/cru AZ 9i
16.00 12s 14.00-16.00 ISs 18.00 18s
14.00- mostly 15.00 few 18.00 23s
15.00CA 12s 18.00ISs 13.00-18.00mos-

tly 17.00-18.00 18s 16.00 23s 13.00 MX
12s 17.00-18.00 ISs 17.00-18.00 18s
17.00- IX 12s 14.00-15.001’Ss 15.00

—HONEYpEWS; MARKETLOWER
2/3 cuu AZ5i\11.00 6s 11.00CA Ss 13.00
6s 11.00-13.00fr cond 9.00-10.00 8s 13.00
MX 6s 10.00 8s 10.00 9s 10.00 IX Si
12.00 \

—MISC MELONS; OFFERINGS
LIGHT 2/3 cins CA Csstbs 8s 16.00

—WATERMELONS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY bins per melon GA
Sangria 20-22 lb\ 3.50-3.75 22-24 lb
4.25-4.50 25-28 lb 4.50-5.00 IX Jubilee
30-32 lb 7. \

NON-CITRUS PrWs
—APPLES: MARKET STEADY CON-

TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctns Uyplc WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
72s 15.50 80s 15.50 88| 14.50one label
17.00 100 s 14.50-16.00 )13s 14.50-16.00

mostly 15.00 125 s 14.50 Golden Delicious
64s 13.00-14.00 88S 15.50 100s
14.00- Granny Smith 100 s 17.00

U.S. GxFcy Red Delicious 100 s 14.00
WAFcy Red Delicious 64s 13.50
14.00- 72s 14.00-14.50 80s
14.00- 88s 14.00 100 s 14.00-14.50
113 s 14.00 125 s 14.00 138 s 14.00

—APRICOTS; 24 lbctni lie CAQueen

GOOD'S UVESTOCK, INC.

:srsr.
( v • Cull Pigs

t ii' S{ '•

'■ ‘ 1 NOW RECEIVING:

[RECEIVING STATION

All Market Hogs
Received At Station
Must Be Scheduled

One Week In Advance

Rt. 897 -1 mile North of Fivepotntville
(717) 445-5776 - FAX (717) 445-6099

6-8 s fr cond 10.00-12.00 24 lb ctns/lugs
tighl/vol fill CA Patterson #6 25.00-27.00
#7 1/2 23.00

—AVOCADOS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s 33.00
ctns lie 48s 29.00 some 27.00

-BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb ctns IMPORT 13.50 fair qual
11.00-12.00mostly 11.50 small9.00-10.00
mot 9-9JO 40 lb ctns bagged IMPORT
13.50ctns institutionalpk IMPORT petite
13.00

—CHERRIES: MARKET LOWER IS
lb ctns WA Rainier nosz mkd 55.00 20 lb
lugs WAWAOne Bing 101/2row sc A Igr
32.00- 12 tow sz A Igr 25.00 fr cond
22.00 Lambert 11 1/2 row sz A Igr
25.00-

—FRUITS OTHER: flu 1 lyr CA Figs
Black Mission fr cond 40-48 s 10.00-14.00
54s 10.00-12.00

—GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 22 lblugs CA Thompson Seed-
less 20.00-21.00 sml-med 18.00 Flame
Seedless 16.00-17.00 sml-med
12.00- White Seedless Type
15.00- one label 18.50 Black Seed-

less 20.00 MX White Seedless Type
12.00- mostly 13.00-15.00one label
17.50 20-21 lb bigs bgd CA Thompson
Seedless 16.00 Flame Seedless
12.00- MX White Seedless Type
15.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
flu 1lyr CL BOAT 30i 7.00 33i 7.00 36i
7.00 42* 7.00

—MANGOES: MARKETLOWER flu
1 lyr MX Tommy Atkini 9f 3.00-6.00 lOt
5.00 fr cond 1.50-3.0012 i 4.00-5.00 moit-
ly 5.00 14s 4.00-5.00 16i 4.00-4.50

—NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctnt 2 lyr uypk CA California
Well Matured Spring Red 48i 15.00-16.00
S6s 15.00 Super Sur S6i 15.00 25 lb ctni

lieCA California Well Matured May Dia-
mond 56 iz 19.00 64 u 16.00-18.0072 iz
14.00froond 10.00 May Gnmd72 iz 15.00
Mayglo 64iz 17.00 72 iz 16.00 Spatkling
Juno 56 iz 16.00 Spring Diamond 64 iz
13.0072 az 14.00-15.00Spring Red 64 iz
14.50-15.00 72 iz 12.00-13.00

-PAPAYA: 10 lb ctm HI AIR 12i
14.00

-PEACHES; MARKETLOWER ctni
1 lyr tiypk CA California Well Matured
Babcock 24i 10.00 cm 2 lyr tiypk CA
California Well Matured Flavorcrert 36i
13.00- 42a 1100 Rich Lady 36i
13.00- 42* 12.00 White Lady 56i
18.00 3/4 buclni OA U.S. BxOne Coronet
2 l/4“up 14.00Harveiter 2 l/2“up 16.00
Redhaven 2 l/4“up 14.00No Grade Marin
JunePrince 2 l/2“up 14.00 2 l/4“up 12.00
2l/B*up 10.00SC U.S.ExOne Harveiter 2
l/2“up 16.00

—PEARS: OFFERINGS INSUFFI-
CIENT TO QUOTE

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctni 1 lyr HI AIR 6« 11.50-12.00 PR 6i
11.50

—PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctni CB 22.00
CR 20.00-21.00

-PLUMS: MARKET LOWER 28 lb
ctni lieCA Santa Roia 40iz fr qual20.00
California Well Matured Black Amber 30
iz 25.00-30.00 35 iz 25.00 40 iz
20.00- mostly 22.00 45 iz
18.00- 50 iz 18.00-20.0055 iz 18.00
occ 17.00 60 iz 16.00-17.00 65 iz
16.00- 70 iz 15.00 80 iz 1100-13.00
90 iz 10.00-11.00 100 iz 10.00 120 iz
9.00- Friar 45 iz 22.00 55 iz 20.00
Wickion 45 iz 22.00

—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

t FARMERS A
ORDER NOW!
“Field Ready” V

Broccoli, Cabbage or T

Cauliflower Transplants.
Strong, Healthy Greenhouse

PLUG PLANTS.
Save Time, Labor andAggravation

with these wxiform size plants.
Large Quantities TruckingAvailable

REASONABLY PRICED!

CALL ERIC:
(717) 464-3700

Leave Name and Location

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

OtherProducts
• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos

Give us a callfor mor
tf-

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCT

The concrete slat withyour animals comfort in mind.A large percentage
of openings keep animals clean & dry.

• Concrete Hog Penning
• Concrete Post & Beams


